
SWEET CHARITY
Walterdale Playhouse

REHEARSAL SCHEDULE

REHEARSALS
DATE TIME REHEARSAL TYPE LOCATION CAST REQUIRED SCENE(S)/SONG(S)

Thurs May 12 6:30 PM 10:00 PM Dance/Review St Lukes Full Cast Clean/Run Act II
end of evening Costumes St Lukes Full Cast Rhythm of Life Costumes, check others

Sun May 15 2:00 PM 3:00 PM Move In Walterdale Full Cast Intro to Walterdale -- orientation
3:00 PM 6:00 PM Run/Music Walterdale Full Cast Reblock everything based on Actual space

Thurs May 19 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Blocking Walterdale Charity, Marvin Block Charity's Soliloqy
6:30 PM 7:30 PM Costumes Walterdale Full Cast/Maya/Steph/ADM costumes on everyone/determine missing item
7:30 PM 10:00 PM Run Walterdale Full Cast Run for costume transitions

Sun May 22 OFF Long weekend - find some sun
Thurs May 26 6:30 PM 10:00 PM Run Show Walterdale Full Cast Run Show,  OFF BOOK (except Charity)
Sun May 29 2:00 PM 6:00 PM Run Show Walterdale Full Cast Run Show, run transisitions
Thurs June 2 6:30 PM 10:00 PM Run Show Walterdale Full Cast Run Show
Sun June 5 2:00 PM 6:00 PM Run Show Walterdale Full Cast Run Show
Thurs June 9 6:30 PM 10:00 PM Run Show Walterdale Full Cast Hopefully will be on set by this time
Sunday June 12 2:00 PM 6:00 PM Run Through Full Cast

after rehearsal Harness Charity, Oscar, Coney Crowd Men Rehearse the harness  bits
Tuesday June 14 6:30 PM 10:00 PM Run Through Full Cast
Thursday June 16 6:30 PM 10:00 PM Run Through Full Cast
Saturday June 18 3:00 PM 7:00 PM Run Through Full Cast Call is 1:30, start time is 3:00 pm SHARP!
Sunday June 19 2:00 PM LX Hang/Focus Crew Only
Monday June 20 7:00 PM Set Cues Crew Only
Tuesday June 21 7:00 PM Dry Tech Crew Only
WednesdaJune 22 6:30 PM very late Cue-to-Cue (Act I) All Cast and Crew
Thursday June 23 6:30 PM very late Cue-to-Cue (Act II) All Cast and Crew
Friday June 24 6:00 PM very late Tech Dress All Cast, Crew and Musicians
Saturday June 25 3:00 PM 8:00 PM Tech Dress/Cleanup All Cast, Crew and Musicians
Sunday June 26 2:00 PM 8:00 PM Tech Dress All Cast, Crew and Musicians 2 run thrus
Monday June 27 6:00 PM Press/Dress All Cast, Crew and Musicians Curtain 8:00 pm
Tuesday June 28 5:15 PM Artist Preview All Cast, Crew and Musicians Press arrive 5:30

SHOWS CALL TIME
WednesdaJune 29 8:00 PM 6:30 PM All Cast, Crew and Musicians
Thursday June 30 8:00 PM 6:30 PM All Cast, Crew and Musicians
Friday July 1 8:00 PM 6:30 PM All Cast, Crew and Musicians
Saturday July 2 8:00 PM 6:30 PM All Cast, Crew and Musicians
Sunday July 3 2:00 PM 12:30 PM All Cast, Crew and Musicians
Tuesday July 5 8:00 PM 6:30 PM All Cast, Crew and Musicians
WednesdaJuly 6 8:00 PM 6:30 PM All Cast, Crew and Musicians
Thursday July 7 8:00 PM 6:30 PM All Cast, Crew and Musicians
Friday July 8 8:00 PM 6:30 PM All Cast, Crew and Musicians
Saturday July 9 8:00 PM 6:30 PM All Cast, Crew and Musicians
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